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07012100 HANSAVIVA - Washbasin faucet

EAN: 4015474656581

statichansa.com/07012100

e Washbasin e Chrome
e Single-lever e  Fixed spout
e Deck mounted e Without operation lever

Technical data
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Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure

Material
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar

Brass
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Spare parts
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SP07012100
Name
2 Covering cap
22 Fixing sleeve
3 Eye screw, M50x1, SW45
4 Cartridge, 4.8 Eco-Top
4 Cartridge, 4.8 eco
41 Hot water limiter
51 Pop-up operating rod
52 Swivel joint
53 0-ring, 42x3.5
54 Gasket, 48x33.5x2
55 Fixing plate
56 Screw, M8x1, SW13
57 Fixing set
6 Aerator, M24x1 A White Discontinued
6 Aerator, M24x1 STD HC A
6.1 Aerator, M22/24 A
7 Pop-up waste
71 Cartridge, 4.8 Eco-Top
9 Pipe Discontinued

Code
59906563
59906695
59904775
59911431
59904601
59904759
59906423
59904624
59904764
59902283
59904765
59904766
59910749
59905419
59902366
59902081
59904620
59911431
59911064
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